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Portable Reciprocating Saws  Air • Hydraulic

20 • 1-800-700-5919     • Visit our Web site at www.csunitec.com

5 1217 0020

5 6005 0010

15-7/8"1-1/8"

Model
Number

Weight
(lbs.)

1.3 HP, 46CFM @ 90 PSI 0-1800 1/2" NPT (ID)

Strokes
per Minute Connection Length

Stroke 
Length

The CAT – Pneumatic

17-3/4"1-1/8"1.6 HP, 51CFM @ 90 PSI

Motor Specifications

0-2200 1/2" NPT (ID)

9

10.75

The WOLF – Pneumatic

5 1219 0010 1700 M 18 x 1.5
Female

13.2

The SHARK – Hydraulic

1.6 HP, Cuts steel pipe and channel
1/2" to 6" dia., plastic pipe to 8" dia.

2 HP, cuts pipe up to 6" dia., wood up
to 8" dia., metal plate up to 3/4" dia.

The CAT Model 5 1217 0020

AIR ATEX ClassifiedATEX Classified

The WOLF Model 5 6005 0010

AIR

The SHARK Model 5 1219 0010

HYDRAULIC

• Fast cutting of pipe, structural steel, bolts, nails, pallets and other material

• The best power-to-weight ratios in the industry; compact size for cutting in confined spaces

• Accessories include wide variety of heavy-duty blades and clamps for 90˚ cuts

1.3 HP, Cuts steel pipe and channel
1/2" to 4" dia., plastic pipe to 8" dia.

Hand-held or clamp-on cutting in tough environments
Ideal for a wide range of industries, including subsea, gas utilities, offshore oil,
petrochemical, power generation, industrial plant maintenance and construction

2 HP, Oil Pressure 2000 PSI, 
Oil Flow 6 GPM (up to 13 GPM)

Low Vibration/Low Air Volume – Compact, Quiet & Reliable
Cut Pipe, Structural Steel, Sheet Metal, Fiberglass, Plastic and More

Outside

Outside

Outside

1 HP

1 HP

1 HP

5.25

5.5

5.5

7/8"

1-3/4"

1-3/4"

4

5.75

5.75

69

83

83

1.73

3.69

3.69

113/4" x 51/4" x 15/8"

153/4" x 51/4" x 15/8"

153/4" x 51/4" x 15/8"

TriggerModel No.
Motor
Power

Weight
(lbs.)

Dimensions 
(LxHxW)

Stroke 
Length

2000

1200

1200

Strokes 
per 

minute
CFM @
90 PSI

1/2" NPT ID

1/2" NPT ID

1/2" NPT ID

Noise 
Level
db(A)Connection

Vibration
Levels
m/s2

PL905

CL50

CL75

PL Series CL Series

ATEX ClassifiedATEX Classified

Optional inside trigger*
for hand-held use only.
Add FT to Model No.

Workhorses for use in the fabrication, shipbuilding, ship repair, oil and petrochemical,
boat building and aircraft maintenance fields, as well as by fire and rescue professionals

• Piston air motors use low air volume while maintaining a cutting speed of
1200 to 2000 strokes per minute

• For use in hazardous areas and around gas and other flammable materials
• Heavy-duty cast steel and aluminum saw bodies; built-in motor lubrication
• Safety STOP/Isolator button disconnects air supply
• Variety of Cengar Air Saw blades available


