Portable Reciprocating Saws Air · Hydraulic

Hand-held or clamp-on cutting in tough environments

Ideal for a wide range of industries, including subsea, gas utilities, offshore oil, petrochemical, power generation, industrial plant maintenance and construction

- · Fast cutting of pipe, structural steel, bolts, nails, pallets and other material
- The best power-to-weight ratios in the industry; compact size for cutting in confined spaces
- Accessories include wide variety of heavy-duty blades and clamps for 90° cuts





1.3 HP, Cuts steel pipe and channel 1/2" to 4" dia., plastic pipe to 8" dia.

The WOLF Model 5 6005 0010 AIR

1.6 HP, Cuts steel pipe and channel 1/2" to 6" dia., plastic pipe to 8" dia.



2 HP, cuts pipe up to 6" dia., wood up to 8" dia., metal plate up to 3/4" dia.

Model Number	Motor Specifications	Stroke Length	Strokes per Minute	Connection	Length	Weight (lbs.)			
The CAT - Pi	neumatic								
5 1217 0020	5 1217 0020 1.3 HP, 46CFM @ 90 PSI		0-1800	1/2" NPT (ID)	15-7/8"	9			
The WOLF – Pneumatic									
5 6005 0010	1.6 HP, 51CFM @ 90 PSI	1-1/8"	0-2200	1/2" NPT (ID)	17-3/4"	10.75			
The SHARK	The SHARK - Hydraulic								
5 1219 0010	1219 0010 2 HP, Oil Pressure 2000 PSI, Oil Flow 6 GPM (up to 13 GPM)		1700	M 18 x 1.5 Female		13.2			

Low Vibration/Low Air Volume – Compact, Quiet & Reliable

Cut Pipe, Structural Steel, Sheet Metal, Fiberglass, Plastic and More

Workhorses for use in the fabrication, shipbuilding, ship repair, oil and petrochemical, boat building and aircraft maintenance fields, as well as by fire and rescue professionals



ATEX Classified

- Piston air motors use low air volume while maintaining a cutting speed of 1200 to 2000 strokes per minute
- · For use in hazardous areas and around gas and other flammable materials
- · Heavy-duty cast steel and aluminum saw bodies; built-in motor lubrication
- Safety STOP/Isolator button disconnects air supply
- · Variety of Cengar Air Saw blades available





Model No.	Trigger	Motor Power	Stroke Length	per minute	Dimensions (LxHxW)	Weight (lbs.)	CFM @ 90 PSI	Connection	Level db(A)	Levels m/s ²
PL905	Outside	1 HP	7/8"	2000	11 ³ / ₄ " x 5 ¹ / ₄ " x 1 ⁵ / ₈ "	5.25	4	1/2" NPT ID	69	1.73
CL50	Outside	1 HP	1-3/4"	1200	15 ³ / ₄ " x 5 ¹ / ₄ " x 1 ⁵ / ₈ "	5.5	5.75	1/2" NPT ID	83	3.69
CL75	Outside	1 HP	1-3/4"	1200	$15^3/4$ " x $5^1/4$ " x $1^5/8$ "	5.5	5.75	1/2" NPT ID	83	3.69